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A2A
A2B
A3A
A3B

Agrupació 1: 74 (Biar)
 34 (Villena)

74
 (Sax, Salinas)

Agrupació 2:
 9 ( Aspe) 

24 ( Novelda) 

Agrupació 3: 18 (Petrer)
19 (Elda)

A1

A2 y 3

A1+28

A1

A3

A2

A3B

A3B

A3+9+24

DEMARCACIONS  
TERRITORIALS

CALENDARI REUNIONS AMB LES
CTO

ALACANT CURS 2023-2024

A3B
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